
UNIFORM LOCAL RULES OF THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURTS  
FOR THE NORTHERN AND SOUTHERN DISTRICTS OF MISSISSIPPI  

 
Local Rules Advisory Committee (LRAC) 

1. Stacey Moore Buchanan (Chair) – sbuchanan@mscenterforjustice.org   

2. Les Alvis – lalvis@rccalaw.com  

3. Jordan Ash – jordan@ashlaw.ms  

4. Justin Jones – jjones@hbarkley13.com 

5. Natalie McCarty – nmccarty@burr.com  

6. Andrew “Drew” Norwood – drew.norwood@usdoj.gov  

7. Robert Schwartz -  robert@sojlaw.net    

8. Jeff Tyree – jktyree26@gmail.com  

9. Catherine Umberger – cu@mayfieldlawfirm.com     

10. Tracy A. Walley – twalley99598@gmail.com  

11. Glenn Williams – glenn@gwmslaw.com  

12. Andrew Wilson – awilson@blswlaw.com  

13. Danny L. Miller, Clerk of Court – danny_miller@mssb.uscourts.gov   

14. Shallanda “Che” Clay, Clerk of Court – shallanda_clay@msnb.uscourts.gov    
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